
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

CARGO
July   2005

(Tonnes)

* Transborder Airline

Note : Numbers may not add or calculate due to rounding.

ABX Air

Aeroflot

Air Canada*

Air France

Air Wisconsin*

AirTran

Alaska

Alitalia

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

 359

 0

 0

 0

 2

 0

 1

 0

 609

 0

 0

 0

 1

 2

 9

 0

 968

 0

 0

 0

 3

 2

 10

 0

 0

 22

 0

 290

 0

 0

 0

 56

 0

 1

 1

 434

 0

 0

 0

 166

 0

 23

 1

 724

 0

 0

 0

 222

 359

 22

 0

 290

 2

 0

 1

 56

 609

 1

 1

 434

 1

 2

 9

 166

 968

 23

 1

 724

 3

 2

 10

 222

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 359
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 2

 0
 0

 1
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 609
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 2

 9
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 968
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 3

 0
 2

 10
 0

 0
 0

Total

 0
 0

 22
 0

 0
 0

 290
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 56
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 1
 0

 0
 0

 434
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 166
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 23
 0

 1
 0

 724
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 222
 0

Total

 359
 0

 22
 0

 0
 0

 290
 0

 0
 2

 0
 0

 1
 0

 56
 0

Enplaned

 609
 0

 1
 0

 0
 0

 434
 0

 0
 0

 0
 2

 9
 0

 166
 0

Deplaned

 968
 0

 23
 0

 1
 0

 724
 0

 0
 3

 0
 2

 10
 0

 222
 0

Total

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

Domestic TotalInternational



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

CARGO
July   2005

(Tonnes)

* Transborder Airline

Note : Numbers may not add or calculate due to rounding.

All Nippon

America West

American

American Eagle

Austrian

BMI

BWIA West Indies

British Airways

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

 0

 7

 50

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 27

 80

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 34

 130

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 227

 0

 0

 0

 256

 54

 1

 428

 453

 0

 0

 0

 355

 17

 3

 789

 679

 0

 0

 0

 611

 71

 4

 1,217

 227

 7

 50

 0

 256

 54

 1

 428

 453

 27

 80

 0

 355

 17

 3

 789

 679

 34

 130

 0

 611

 71

 4

 1,217

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 0
 0

 5
 2

 18
 32

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 15
 12

 60
 20

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 20
 14

 78
 52

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Total

 227
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 256
 0

 26
 29

 1
 0

 428
 0

Enplaned

 452
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 355
 0

 17
 0

 3
 0

 789
 0

Deplaned

 679
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 611
 0

 42
 29

 4
 0

 1,217
 0

Total

 227
 0

 5
 2

 18
 32

 0
 0

 256
 0

 26
 29

 1
 0

 428
 0

Enplaned

 452
 0

 15
 12

 60
 20

 0
 0

 355
 0

 17
 0

 3
 0

 789
 0

Deplaned

 679
 0

 20
 14

 78
 52

 0
 0

 611
 0

 42
 29

 4
 0

 1,217
 0

Total

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

Domestic TotalInternational



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

CARGO
July   2005

(Tonnes)

* Transborder Airline

Note : Numbers may not add or calculate due to rounding.

Comair (Delta Connection)

Continental

Continental Express

DHL Airways

Delta

Ethiopian Airlines

Federal Express

GAF

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

 0

 85

 7

 90

 53

 0

 3,409

 0

 1

 74

 6

 140

 56

 0

 3,592

 0

 1

 159

 13

 229

 108

 0

 7,000

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 2

 0

 34

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 7

 0

 56

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 9

 0

 90

 0

 85

 7

 90

 53

 2

 3,409

 34

 1

 74

 6

 140

 56

 7

 3,592

 56

 1

 159

 13

 229

 108

 9

 7,000

 90

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 0
 0

 82
 3

 2
 6

 90
 0

 43
 10

 0
 0

 3,409
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 1
 0

 67
 6

 2
 3

 140
 0

 39
 17

 0
 0

 3,592
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 1
 0

 149
 9

 4
 9

 229
 0

 82
 26

 0
 0

 7,000
 0

 0
 0

Total

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 2
 0

 0
 0

 34
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 7
 0

 0
 0

 56
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 9
 0

 0
 0

 90
 0

Total

 0
 0

 82
 3

 2
 6

 90
 0

 43
 10

 2
 0

 3,409
 0

 34
 0

Enplaned

 1
 0

 67
 6

 2
 3

 140
 0

 39
 17

 7
 0

 3,592
 0

 56
 0

Deplaned

 1
 0

 149
 9

 4
 9

 229
 0

 82
 26

 9
 0

 7,000
 0

 90
 0

Total

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

Domestic TotalInternational



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

CARGO
July   2005

(Tonnes)

* Transborder Airline

Note : Numbers may not add or calculate due to rounding.

JetBlue

KLM Royal Dutch

Korean Air

Lufthansa

Northwest

PSA

RAF

SAS

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

 5

 0

 0

 0

 4

 0

 0

 0

 12

 0

 0

 0

 21

 0

 0

 0

 17

 0

 0

 0

 25

 0

 0

 0

 0

 178

 13

 701

 0

 0

 8

 240

 0

 222

 69

 1,067

 0

 0

 0

 352

 0

 400

 82

 1,768

 0

 0

 8

 592

 5

 178

 13

 701

 4

 0

 8

 240

 12

 222

 69

 1,067

 21

 0

 0

 352

 17

 400

 82

 1,768

 25

 0

 8

 592

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 0
 5

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 4
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 12

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 21
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 17

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 25
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Total

 0
 0

 178
 0

 13
 0

 701
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 8
 0

 240
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 222
 0

 69
 0

 1,067
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 351
 1

Deplaned

 0
 0

 400
 0

 82
 0

 1,768
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 8
 0

 591
 1

Total

 0
 5

 178
 0

 13
 0

 701
 0

 4
 0

 0
 0

 8
 0

 240
 0

Enplaned

 0
 12

 222
 0

 69
 0

 1,067
 0

 21
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 351
 1

Deplaned

 0
 17

 400
 0

 82
 0

 1,768
 0

 25
 0

 0
 0

 8
 0

 591
 1

Total

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

Domestic TotalInternational



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

CARGO
July   2005

(Tonnes)

* Transborder Airline

Note : Numbers may not add or calculate due to rounding.

Saudi Arabian

South African

TACA International

US Airways

United

United Parcel Service

Virgin Atlantic

Volga-Dnepr

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

 0

 0

 0

 4

 1,292

 322

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 5

 1,569

 467

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 9

 2,860

 789

 0

 0

 24

 17

 27

 0

 2,074

 0

 238

 17

 2

 6

 5

 0

 2,640

 0

 237

 0

 26

 22

 33

 0

 4,714

 0

 475

 17

 24

 17

 27

 4

 3,366

 322

 238

 17

 2

 6

 5

 5

 4,208

 467

 237

 0

 26

 22

 33

 9

 7,574

 789

 475

 17

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 4
 0

 1,117
 175

 322
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 5
 0

 1,230
 338

 467
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 9
 0

 2,348
 513

 789
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Total

 24
 0

 17
 0

 27
 0

 0
 0

 1,981
 94

 0
 0

 238
 0

 17
 0

Enplaned

 2
 0

 6
 0

 5
 0

 0
 0

 2,570
 70

 0
 0

 237
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 26
 0

 22
 0

 33
 0

 0
 0

 4,550
 164

 0
 0

 475
 0

 17
 0

Total

 24
 0

 17
 0

 27
 0

 4
 0

 3,098
 268

 322
 0

 238
 0

 17
 0

Enplaned

 2
 0

 6
 0

 5
 0

 5
 0

 3,800
 408

 467
 0

 237
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 26
 0

 22
 0

 33
 0

 9
 0

 6,898
 677

 789
 0

 475
 0

 17
 0

Total

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

Domestic TotalInternational



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

CARGO
July   2005

(Tonnes)

* Transborder Airline

Note : Numbers may not add or calculate due to rounding.

Freight and Express

Mail

 5,454

 234

 6,258

 411

 11,712

 645

 4,784

 123

 6,810

 71

 11,595

 194

 10,238

 357

 13,069

 482

 23,307

 839

Totals

Totals

Report Totals Enplaned Deplaned Total Enplaned Deplaned Total Enplaned Deplaned Total
Domestic Total TotalInternational  Total

 5,688  6,669  12,357  4,907  6,882  11,789  10,595  13,551  24,146Grand Total




